Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 12
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/10/2025

TIME: 07:17 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10370887

06/10/2025 07:06 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - 1D: 10370887

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 3451
0.30 4085
0.38 2823
0.74 4302
1.00 8198
1.40 32681
1.49 274436
1121381

%

11.7

3:00

Area
13634
18660
18894
40664
99313
124884
805333

Area%
1.2

17
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3.6
11.7
111
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